
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2022  

Lafayette, LA 
 

Petites 

Jazz    Annika Domingue  Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

    Sadie Hall   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Tap    Ainslee Bollingham  The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Khamaya Jones   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Hip Hop   Bella Benoit   Brittany’s School of Dance  

    Sophie Blanchard  Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Juniors 

Jazz    Eden Arceneaux  Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Tatum Coleman  Lori’s School of Dance 

Tap    Lila Campbell   Dazzle Dance Center 

    Emmaly Pastorchik  Lori’s School of Dance 

Contemporary   Mya Coleman   Lori’s School of Dance 

    Leigha Lemoine   Lori’s School of Dance 

Improvisation   Alayna Callegan  Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Mackenzie Kelly  Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Tia Nguyen   Liz Trahan Dance Studio  

    Lynlee O’Neal   Lori’s School of Dance 

Hip Hop   Morgan Berard   Solely Dance 

    Tiffani Lam   Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Seniors 

Jazz    Kayla Dorsey   Solely Dance 

    Jyllian Feet   Taris School of Dance 

Tap    Caroline Kelly   Lori’s School of Dance  

    Maegan Marks   Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Contemporary   Madison Berard  Solely Dance 

    Ayawyn Rayder   Lori’s School of Dance 

Improvisation   Hannah Crochet  Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Danner Fosson   LPH Voo Doo 

Musical Theatre  Virginia Lauve   Powell-Moise 

Hip Hop   Chelsie Delahoussaye  Solely Dance  

 



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2022 
Lafayette, LA 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kaizlynn Augustine   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Sadie Hall    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Khamaya Jones    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Taylor Nguyen    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Ainslee Bollingham   The Dance Factory, Louisiana  

    Mia Whitmore    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Improv Winner   Landrie Gondron   Solely Dance 

    Maddi Turner    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

Free Solo Certificate  Jolie Ashworth    Brittany’s School of Dance   

    Isla Guidry    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Annika Domingue   Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

    Elise Gable    Brittany’s School of Dance  

  

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Alyssa Benjamin   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Mya Coleman    Lori’s School of Dance 

    Tiffani Lam    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

    Emma Lejuene    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Alayna Callegan   Brittany’s School of Dance  

Lila Campbell    Dazzle Dance Center  

Kami Dupuis    Solely Dance 

Madison Lam    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Improv Winner   Karley Armand    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Emmaly Pastorchik   Lori’s School of Dance 

Free Solo Certificate  Eden Arceneaux   Brittany’s School of Dance 

    Tia Nguyen    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Ahmi Champagne   Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

    Leigha Lemoine    Lori’s School of Dance 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Ava Chatelain    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Lillian Gremillion   The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Maegan Marks    Liz Trahan Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Madison Berard   Solely Dance  

    Alaura McGlory    The Dance Factory, Louisiana 

    Alyssa Roe    Brittany’s School of Dance 

Improv Winner    Raegan Charles    Liz Trahan Dance Studio   

    Kristyn Dorsey    Solely Dance 

Free Solo Certificate   Kayla Dorsey    Solely Dance    

    Braylee Gassie    Brittany’s School of Dance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Hannah Crochet   Brittany’s School of Dance   

Free PDC Scholarship   Virginia Lauve    Powell-Moise  

    Ayawyn Rayder    Lori’s School of Dance 

Senior Apprenticeship  Jyllian Feet    Taris School of Dance  

    Danner Fosson    LPH Voo Doo 


